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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 
CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR- 208002 (U.P.) 

RE-REVISED FINAL EXAMINATION PROERAMME OF B.SC (HONS.) AG. l' SEMESTER 2023 

THEORY 

Time :09:00 AM to 12:00 PM. 

Title of Course Date 
04/03/2023 
05/03/2023 

06/03/2023 
11/03/2023 
|12/03/2023 
14/03/2023 
15/03/2023 

16/03/2023 
17/03/2023 
18/03/2023 

Course No. 
SAC-111 
AGR-111 
SCW-111 

HOR-111 
AEX-113 
UGR-112 
AEX-111 
UGR-111 
AEX-112 
UGR-113 

ABC-111 

Fundamentals of soil science 
Fundamentals of Agronomy 
Introduction to forestry 
Fundamentals of Horticulture 
Human Values & Ethics (Non -gradial) 
Introductory Biology 
Comprehension & communication skills in English 
Agricultural Heritage 
Rural sociology Educational Psychology 
Elementary Mathematics 

|Fundamentals of pant Biochemistry and Biotechnology 19/03/2023 

The practical examinations will be conducted by the concerned departments before the 
commencement of final theory examinations. 

Registrar 

Date:20 2 2023 No. CSAUR-B.se(Hons) Ag. 6O|9 /23 
Copy To. 

1. Dean, College of Agriculture. 
In-Charge Dean, Agriculture College of Lakhimpur Kheri Campus. 

3. Dean, Students' Welfare. 

2. 

4. All Professor and Heads/In-Charge. 
5. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the Scheme on University Website. 
6. Fee Cashier, Registrar Office. 

7. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 
8. Notice Board. 

9. Guard File, Registrar Office. 

Registrar 
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