



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR- 208002 (U.P.)

RE-REVISED FINAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF B.SC (HONS.) AG. IS SEMESTER 2023

THEORY

Time :09:00 AM to 12:00 PM.

Date	Course No.	Title of Course
04/03/2023	SAC-111	Fundamentals of soil science
05/03/2023	AGR-111	Fundamentals of Agronomy
06/03/2023	SCW-111	Introduction to forestry
11/03/2023	HOR-111	Fundamentals of Horticulture
12/03/2023	AEX-113	Human Values & Ethics (Non -gradial)
14/03/2023	UGR-112	Introductory Biology
15/03/2023	AEX-111	Comprehension & communication skills in English
16/03/2023	UGR-111	Agricultural Heritage
17/03/2023	AEX-112	Rural sociology Educational Psychology
18/03/2023	UGR-113	Elementary Mathematics
19/03/2023	ABC-111	Fundamentals of pant Biochemistry and Biotechnology

The practical examinations will be conducted by the concerned departments before the commencement of final theory examinations.

Date: 20 2 /2023

Registrar

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag. 6017. /23 Copy To.

- 1. Dean, College of Agriculture.
- 2. In-Charge Dean, Agriculture College of Lakhimpur Kheri Campus.
- 3. Dean, Students' Welfare.
- 4. All Professor and Heads/In-Charge.
- 5. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the Scheme on University Website.
- 6. Fee Cashier, Registrar Office.
- 7. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 8. Notice Board.
- 9. Guard File, Registrar Office.

Registrar